REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
SERIESHP-S
HOUSING -  One-piece die-cast aluminum in a multi-radiused, rectangular shape with
mounting arm cast in as an integral part of the housing.  All hardware is stainless steel or electro-
zinc plated steel.
DOOR FRAME -  One-piece die-cast aluminum door frame which secures to the housing with a
hinge bracket.  An integral over-center latch allows easy tool-less access.  Door frame may then
be easily removed from housing.  Door is provided with a catch mechanism that limits door

Mounting
HP-S FLAT GLASS / HORIZONTAL LAMP
ORDERING INFORMATION
100W
150W
175W
250W
320W
250W
320W
42W
57W
70W
480V
MT - Multi Tap
TT - Tri-Tap
UE - Universal
Electronic
(120-277V
50/60 Hz)
347V
HP-S FG - Flat Glass
          Lens
FG - Flat Glass
          Lens
ORDER:
PSMH - Pulse Start
Metal Halide (175,
250, 320 Watt)
CMH - Ceramic Metal
(150 Watt)
MH - Metal Halide
(100, 150 Watt)
HPS - High Pressure
Sodium (100,
150 Watt)
NW - Natural White
CFL - Compact
Fluorescent (Single)
CFL2 - Copmpact
Fluorescent (Double)
WLS-HP-S
SERIES      DISTRIBUTION   WATTAGE         SOURCE*                   LENS               VOLTAGE                  FINISH                       OPTIONS                      ACCESSORIES
                       LAMP               LIGHT                                                  LINE                    LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Quick Connect option includes removable ballast tray and modular plug.
2 - Battery back-up available on single and double 120 or 277 voltage speci�c units for U.S. applications.  Please change line voltage of UE to
      120 or 277 when ordering this option.  On double units, one lamp will be energized by battery back-up (BB or CWBB) option.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
SERIES
HP-S         5           150          MH             FG            MT             BRZ                NO                    NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
01  Rev. 1/09
PC - Photocell
QC - Quick connect
          Package 1
BB - CFL Battery
           Back-up
CWBB - CFL Cold
                  Weather
                  Battery
                  Back-up 2
LL - Less Lamp
NO - No Options
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum Plus
BUF - Bu�
SVG - Satin Verde
             Green
GPT - Graphite